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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Custom Signs and Banner Printing, Installation and Repair

Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 886178 Department: Chicago Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events

Conference Date: Friday, September 25, 2020 Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 justin.redington@cityofchicago.org

Joshua Schwimer City of Chicago, Department of
Cultural Affairs and Special Events

78 E. Washington, Room 420
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-3849 Joshua.schwimer@cityofchicago.org

Paul Denst Chicago Print Group, Inc. 12901 S. Troop St.
Calumet Park, IL 60827

312-251-1962 pdenst@chiprintgroup.com

David Smykowski Chicago Event Graphics 400 N. Hart St.
Chicago, IL 60622

312-997-2406 david@chicagoeventgraphics.com

William Donahue AGAE Contracts, Inc. 4549 N. Milwaukee Ave.
Chicago, IL 60630

773-530-2131 wdonahue@agaecontractors.com

John Sugrue AGAE Contracts, Inc. 4549 N. Milwaukee Ave.
Chicago, IL 60630

773-313-3759 jsugrue@agaecontractors.com

Mark Wagner Dimension Craft, inc. 2600 W. 50th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

773-925-6500 markw@dimensioncraftinc.com

Mark Luncsford Best Imaging Solutions, Inc. 55 E. Monroe St, Ste. Con F
Chicago, IL 60603

312-357-9050 markl@emailbest.com


